XNP SERIES
High Efficiency Cast Iron motors, 90S to 400L Frame
INDUSTRIAL PERFORMANCE SERIES
w
w
w
.c
e

FOOT MOUNT - FRAME SIZES 90S - 280M
DIMENSIONS
FOOT MOUNT - FRAME SIZES 315S - 355L
w
w
w
.c
e
g
.c
o
23
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information contained in this publication, but due to continuous development and
improvement the right is reserved to supply products which may differ slightly from those illustrated and described in this publication.
TYPE A AA AB AC AD B1 B2 BB C D DB E F GD G H HA HD HE HF K KK L
XNP-90S 140 38 180 195 180 100 155 56 24 M8 50 8 7 20 90 12 235 100 110 10 335
XNP-90L 140 38 180 195 180 125 180 56 24 M8 50 8 7 20 90 12 235 100 110 10 360
XNP-100L 160 42 200 220 195 140 195 63 28 M10 60 8 7 24 100 14 260 110 120 12 400
XNP-112M 190 48 235 250 210 140 210 70 28 M10 60 8 7 24 112 16 290 110 120 12 430
XNP-132S 216 55 270 290 235 140 210 89 38 M12 80 10 8 33 132 18 335 110 120 12 480
XNP-132M 216 55 270 290 235 178 240 89 38 M12 80 10 8 33 132 18 335 110 120 12 510
XNP-160M 254 65 320 315 260 210 265 108 42 M16 110 12 8 37 160 20 405 150 160 14.5 615
XNP-160L 254 65 320 315 260 254 310 108 42 M16 110 12 8 42.5 160 20 405 150 160 14.5 670
XNP-180M 279 70 355 355 285 241 315 121 48 M16 110 14 9 49 180 22 430 150 160 14.5 700
XNP-180L 279 70 355 355 285 279 355 121 48 M16 110 14 9 49 180 22 430 150 160 14.5 740
XNP-200L 318 70 390 400 310 305 375 133 55 M20 110 16 10 49 200 25 480 190 215 18.5 760
XNP-225S 356 75 435 450 340 286 375 149 55 M20 110 18 10 49 225 28 535 190 215 18.5 820
XNP-225M 356 75 435 450 340 311 400 149 55 M20 110 18 10 49 225 28 535 190 215 18.5 845
XNP-250S 406 80 490 500 370 311 450 168 60 M20 140 18 11 53 250 30 580 220 250 24 915
XNP-250M* 406 80 490 485 380 349 450 168 60 M20 140 18 11 53 250 30 580 216 246 24 M63 920
XNP-250M 406 80 490 485 380 349 450 168 65 M20 140 18 11 58 250 30 580 216 246 24 M63 920
XNP-280S* 457 85 550 550 410 368 490 190 65 M20 140 18 11 58 280 36 650 216 246 24 M63 985
XNP-280S 457 85 550 550 410 368 490 190 75 M20 140 20 12 67.5 280 36 650 216 246 24 M63 1015
XNP-280M* 457 85 550 550 410 419 540 190 65 M20 140 18 11 58 280 36 650 216 246 24 M63 1035
XNP-280M 457 85 550 550 410 419 540 190 75 M20 140 20 12 67.5 280 36 650 216 246 24 M63 1065
XNP-315S* 508 120 630 620 530 406 570 216 65 M20 140 18 11 58 315 45 755 310 376 28 M63 1195
XNP-315S 508 120 630 620 530 406 570 216 80 M20 170 22 14 71 315 45 755 310 376 28 M63 1225
XNP-315M* 508 120 630 620 530 457 508 680 216 65 M20 140 18 11 58 315 45 755 310 376 28 M63 1305
XNP-315M 508 120 630 620 530 457 508 680 216 80 M20 170 22 14 71 315 45 755 310 376 28 M63 1335
XNP-315L* 508 120 630 620 530 457 508 680 216 65 M20 140 18 11 58 315 45 755 310 376 28 M63 1305
XNP-315L 508 120 630 620 530 457 508 680 216 80 M20 170 22 14 71 315 45 755 310 376 28 M63 1335
XNP-355M* 610 116 730 700 655 560 630 750 254 75 M20 140 20 12 67.5 355 52 855 400 440 28 M72 1510
XNP-355M 730 116 730 700 655 560 630 750 254 95 M24 170 25 14 86 355 52 855 400 440 28 M72 1540
XNP-355L* 610 116 730 700 655 560 630 750 254 75 M20 140 20 12 67.5 355 52 855 400 440 28 M72 1510
XNP-355L 730 116 730 700 655 560 630 750 254 95 M24 170 25 14 86 355 52 855 400 440 28 M72 1540
DIMENSIONS
FOOT MOUNT - FRAME SIZES 90S -355L
w